
 
Costa Rica 2022 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year’s Day 

April 11, 2022 Monday Gesta Heroica de Juan Santamaría 

April 14, 2022 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 15, 2022 Friday Good Friday 

April 17, 2022 Sunday Easter Sunday 

May 1, 2022 Sunday Labour Day 

July 25, 2022 Monday Guanacaste Day 

August 2, 2022 Tuesday Our Lady of Los Ángeles 

August 15, 2022 Monday Mother’s Day 

September 15, 2022 Thursday Independence Day 

October 12, 2022 Wednesday Columbus Day 

December 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

https://www.generalblue.com/

